
Compact SFP (dual Channel) technical and data sheet

The C-SFP Transceiver combines 2 Bi-Directional (BiDi) Transceiver in one SFP modul with 2 LC 

connections, one for each BiDi transceiver.

The dual-channel CSFP has the same chassis as the Industry Standard SFP Transceiver and fits into all 

SFP configurations.

chassis (measurement in mm)
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description data rate reach wavelenght connector

1,25Gb/s CSFP 1,25Gb/s 20KM 1310/1490nm LC
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